'I LutinX .com
‘ DIGITAL DATA CERTIFI f‘\ 10M

antoniaacherechess@gmai antonia chereches IrX0x9fqgF46eC.
l.com
2 antoniabalestra75@gmail.c Federico Galardini yes IrXOx9AqdicOel.
om
3 antonicelli.massimo.24092 Massimo Antonicelli yes IrX0x92GjetGY8.
005@luigidisavoia.it
4 antonimichieletto07@gmail antonio michieletto yes IrXOx9QnknuXjQ.
.com
5 antoninocarnevale2005@g Antonino Carnevale yes [rXOx9NkJdmCKB.
mail.com
6 Antonio.boscaro@liceogras Antonio Boscaro yes IrXOx9Pcb2eTv;.
silatina.org
7 antonio.ciammaichella95@ Antonio Ciammaichella yes IrX0x9Z017RYUN.
gmail.com
8 antonio.cicciarelli24@gmail Antonio Cicciarelli yes [IrXOx9PpmeUo8U.
.com
9 antonio.dibattista@liceocarl Antonio Di Battista yes IrXOx90INjzAVA.
ojucci.edu.it
10 antonio.dilello2006 @gmail. Antonio Di Lello yes IrXOx9r9hK60wK.
com
11 antonio.dipasqualiO5@gma Antonio Di Pasquali yes IrX0x93hMLgoGO.
il.com
12 antonio.iritale@liceomamia Antonio Iritale yes IrXOx9MVqgVdg30.

|| Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonédeilostudente@class.it) - TxHash : FjxmelskMdOYIZt5p_OullrleW1WQHE60IqzW6ktfVw. Date&time : 2023-11-09 06:18:23
— Page 1/13



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
24

25
26

27

N—

antonio.nelli@leopoldopirell
i.edu.it

antonio.trisolino@gmail.co
m

antonio.zorzettoO5@gmail.
com

antonioO6fusco31@gmail.c
om

antoniol5acone@gmail.co
m

antonioamsdem6@gmail.c
om

antonioandreani22@gmail.
com

Antoniocacciolaa7@gmail.
com

antoniociorra05@gmail.co
m

antonioferrante123123@g
mail.com

antoniofv2005@gmail.com

antoniojr.giustiniani@gmail.
com

Antoniojrguad@gmail.com

antoniomusico2005@gmail
.com

Antaninndinn1 /MAamail ~ram

Antonio

LISA

Antonio

Antonio

Antonio

Antonio

Antonio

Antonio

Antonio

Antonio

Fabio Antonio

Antonio

Antonio jr

antonio

AntAanin

Nelli

P1ZZOFERRATO

Zorzetto

Fusco

lustic

Amsdem

Andreani

Cacciola

Ciorra

Ferrante

Vargas

Giustiniani

Guadagnuolo

musico

|nn

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

\Inc

Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : FjxmelskMdOYIZt5p_ OuIIrIerWQHEGOquWthfVW Date&time : 2023-11-09 06:18:23

IrX0Ox9z7LPioLO.

[rXOx9atleoSZe.

IrXOx9s4AZQosz.

IrX0x9jeyLVS6S.

[rXO0x9zvb2n2om.

IrXOx9ySB3MVzV.

IrX0Ox9sp08fwdsS.

IrXOx93PSTgNBW.

IrXOx9wrJ1CCxX.

IrX0x9cv3jjpB3.

[rXOx9lumr4ld8.
IrX0x947AQd9aB.

IrXOX9LTgY5RQV.
IrX0x97vndz3ug.

IrXOx9KP7cNwWO.
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28

29

30

31

32

33
34
35

36

37

38
39

40

41

42

m
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—

antoniopelusi.chiarini@gm
ail.com

antoniopizzileo74@gmail.c
om

antonioriccardo.palumbo@
e-dallachiesa.org

Antoniosciarral806 @gmail
.com

antoniostefanelliO0O5@gmai
l.com

antoniotrudo98@gmail.com
antoniovitil2@gmail.com

antoniozeppieril9@gmail.c
om

antoniozuena24@gmail.co
m

antoniozullo2006@gmail.c
om

antorandy@gmail.com

antos.avitabile72@gmail.co
m

antosantoro1970@gmail.co
m

anuran.francine@iisviacem
ery97.edu.it

anxhelaademiO3@gmail.co

Antonio

Antonio

Antonio Riccardo

Antonio

Antonio

Antonio
Antonio

Antonio

Antonio

Antonio

Chiara
Giorgia

Antonio

Faith Francine Raine

Anxhela

Pelusi

Pizzileo

Palumbo

Sciarra

Stefanelli

Trudo

Viti

Zeppieri

Zuena

Zullo

Cacciatore

Violi

Santoro

Anuran

Ademi

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOX9JfjPrV4P.

[Ir’XOx94NgXyHuh.

[rXOx9b9GcMrYS.

IrXOx9VDCcXOLGT.

IrXOx9Q7URJhYM.

[rXOx9dbotoblZ.
IrXOX9E7JTBdAp.
[rXOx9yXwlJCbB.

IrX0x9yaJjdlvz.

IrXOx9sMICPT58.

IrXOx9ztNg6MSE.
[rX0x97uXU930lI.

IrXOx9b7NM6fZR.

IrXOx9mUhSKDkr.

[rXOx9vIS80UOd.
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43

44
45
46
47

48
49

50

51

52
53

54
55
56
57
58

59
60

—

anzalone.martina@emajor
ana.org

aparogiuliana@gmail.com
aperugini2004@gmail.com
aphroditepi51@gmail.com

apice.michela@iisturriziani.
eu

apintus215@gmail.com

aponowiczalessandra@gm
ail.com

appomah.abelekodzo@iisvi
acemery97.edu.it

aprile.lavinia@iisturriziani.e
u

aprocacci96@gmail.com

apuya.matt@iisviacemery9
7.edu.it

aquila.dimarco@gmail.com
aracechipo@gmail.com
araprik33@gmail.com
arc042r@gmail.com

arcangeliaurora7@gmail.co
m

arcasofia3@gmail.com

Archiorest70@gmail.com

martina

Giuliana
Alice
Lamberto

Michela

Andrea

Alessandra

Abele Kodzo

Lavinia

angelo

Matt Bedel Obrero

katia
Chiara
Riccardo
Arcangelo

aurora

Sofia

Nicholas

anzalone

Aparo
Perugini
Pagnotta

Apice

Pinto

Aponowicz

Appomah

Aprile

procacci

Apuya

melis

Poce

Arapi
Rei

arcangeli

Arca

Proietti

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
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Ir’XOX9PRX5936B.

Ir’XOXx9CuGJo6AJ.
IrXOx9dBZpHGdy.
IrXOx9LDzYaiqH.
IrX0Ox93yPilc19.

IrXOx9hkORzJeP.
IrX0x92S2cDSww.

IrXOx9XnXFOsxY.

IrXOx9kMObpOJL.

IrXOx98UYr4C9z.
[rXOx9n0Cue50N.

IrXOx9t6BAOAXuU.
[rX0x922Qahaac.
[rXOx9gao7uyVy.
IrXOX9FZmyA®6lh.
IrX0x944rOEykN.

[rXOx9alaJYGMR.
IrX0x9wyaulkBd.
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61
62

63

64
65

66
67
68
69
70

71
72

73

74

75

76

77

ardg15602@gmail.com

arduinianastasia0@gmail.c
om

arduinichiara2006 @gmail.c
om

arduinifabiola@gmail.com

arenas.alessandro@iisviac
emery97.edu.it

arenasiria3@gmail.com
ariO5perr@gmail.com
aria.desilv@gmail.com

ariacaro06@gmail.com

arianelchukyl0@gmail.co
m

arianna.aimola@gmail.com

arianna.caradossi@gmail.c
om

arianna.cerquetani@gmail.
com

arianna.desilvestri@gmail.c
om

arianna.fanara@liceoplauto
At

arianna.ferrettii@gmail.co
m

Avianna fAri~ANC

A mmnnil An A v FAvka NP
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—

Arianna

Anastasia

Chiara Antonina

Fabiola

Joaquin Alessandro

siria
Arianna
Arianna
Arianna

Arian

Arianna

arianna

arianna

Arianna

Arianna

arianna

viAanrnnA

Digiaro

Arduini

Arduini

Arduini

Arenas Ramirez

arena
Perrone

de silvestri
Caroselli

Agalliu

Aimola

caradossi

cerguetani

De Silvestri

Fanara

ferretti

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9vES5qfcTu.
IrXOX9LGwi5QfO.

Ir’XOX9XHYDh75z.

[rXOX9Mrém9TZ5.
IrXOx9VMImMsuvi.

[IrXOx9QYSREpwi.
[rX0x92005wRuUp.
[IrXOx9ZvUvmFWI.
IrXOx9zfuUpDT4.
IrX0x908r6hJ4uU.

IrXOx9IGFUMOcZ.
IrXOx9GHmMcxIMz.

[IrXOx9I5wZPPWX.

IrXOx9KaARDbFKg.

IrXOx90pS5Eusg.

IrXOx9k2qcsV8A.

IrXOx9FVbvMxKs.
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78

79

80

81
82
83
84

85

86

87
88

89
90

91

92
92

—

Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@clas

m

arianna.ghinelli@liceonom
entano.edu.it

arianna.ghinellioé@gmail.c
om

arianna.guspini@liceomont
aleroma.it

arianna.ilic@gmail.com
arianna.latini4@gmail.com
arianna.massimi@tiscali.it

arianna.pieragostini@iisvia
sarandi.it

arianna.quaresima@gmail.
com

arianna.stefa05@gmail.co
m

arianna.tata05@gmail.com

arianna.zanzotto@gmail.co
m

arianna@marcozero.it

arianna_tolve@isiscuocom
anuppella.edu.it

ariannaO5faiola@gmail.co
m

ariannaarossi@gmail.com

ArinmnnAahianAaAani2 /A AnA Al

Arianna

Arianna

Arianna

Arianna
Arianna
Arianna

Arianna

Arianna

Arianna

Arianna

Arianna

Arianna

Arianna

Arianna

arianna

viAanrnnA

Ghinelli
Ghinelli
Guspini
[lii
Latini

Massimi

Pieragostini

Quaresima

Stefanini

Tata

Zanzotto

Zero

Tolve

Faiola

AAAN

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx90O39VICLH{.

IrXOx9TsZwOxWn.

IrXOX9IERmMVIES.

IrXOx97pLCnJGC.
IrXOx91ffEfCB?7.
IrX0x90r7EgkCc.

IrXOx9eMIiEbKnm.

IrXOx9PJVEDL1PF.

[rXOx9aKX2Fr29.

IrXOx9Ys98G4TM.
IrXOx9v33Sjpsm.

IrXOx9vLKTIDNa.
[rX0x9clOrOnpU.

IrXOx9B0QZOZTu.

IrX0x9JIOIR5dd.
IrXOx90Uezyce6b.
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94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101

102

103

104
105

106

107

10

—

om

ariannacamplone@liceomi
be.edu.it

ariannacobzac2005@gmail
.com

ariannacontaldo2020@gm
ail.com

ariannacrisostomi6é4@gmai
l.com

ariannadidona2005@gmail.
com

ariannado37@gmail.com
ariannadonatil@gmail.com

ariannafantini89@gmail.co
m

ariannagalupa7@gmail.co
m

ariannaharbuzari0O5@gmail
.com

ariannaleva22@gmail.com

ariannamarcoccio@gmail.c
om

ariannamimmo2015@gmail
.com

ariannapalombi0O0O@gmail.c
om

Arianna

Arianna

arianna

Arianna Ninfa

Arianna

Arianna
Arianna

Arianna

Arianna

Arianna

Arianna

arianna

arianna

Arianna

Camplone

cobzac

contaldo

Nanioti

Di Dona

Donatiello
Donati

Fantini

Galupa

harbuzari

Levante

marcoccio

regoli

Palombi

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9dFbRfo7n.
IrXOx96KIFddUO.
IrX0x960uj9iWs.
[IrXOx9C8UQNh2EU.
IrXOX9F3JACCc9z.

IrXOx9DsvQLJbm.
IrXOx95vc4aNG,;.
IrXOx9SDBcMkoz.

IrXO0x9jviTB3nN.
[rXOx9ff6VVaHrL.

IrX0x9vV3QIn2J.
IrXOx9X|Rizt99.

IrX0x95DcttoCX.
IrX0x99ZDo31yc.

IrXOx9pHO\ga%4G L.
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109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119
120

121
122
123

—

ariannapetrucci0O7@gmail.c
om

ariannapistolesi213@gmail
.com

ariannapreziuso07@gmail.
com

ariannaprimavera8@gmail.
com

ariannapunzo2505@gmail.
com

ariannaraimondiO5@gmail.
com

ariannasalerno7@icloud.co
m

ariannasilvani2005@gmail.
com

ariannasorrentino0O6@iclou
d.com

ariannaterrinoni@gmail.co
m

ariannatestaO6 @gmail.com

ariannaventil2@icloud.co
m

ariannavergni@libero.it
arigau27@gmail.com

arildagashil0@gmail.com

Arianna

Arianna

Arianna

Arianna

Arianna

arianna

Arianna

Maria Arianna

Arianna

arianna

Arianna

arianna

Arianna
arianna

Arilda

Petrucci

Pistolesi

Preziuso

Primavera

Punzo

raimondi

Salerno

Silvani

Sorrentino

terrinoni

testa

venti

Vergni
gaudenzi

Gashi

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes
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IrXOx9DWOTKTAW.

[rXOx9b0OhKkJgW.

IrXOX9XKSGIIMDb.

IrX0x9h9yVXaO3.

[rXOx9xrGNcUFF.

IrXOx93zf19rs7.

[IrXOx9U28hwfLn.

Ir'XOX9CQjRZPjM.

IrX0x91QnDyslI5.

IrXOx91KWxUOfe.

[IrXOx9ibn6Xfk5.
IrXOx9uA4tuG5H.

IrXOx9WZ2Dg1D6.
IrXOx9j4rvTcSL.
IrXOx9attAFQKS.
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124
125
126

127
128
129

130

131
132

133
134

135

136
137
138
139

140

14

—

armaangujjar3@gmail.com
armandoandrea@virgilio.it

armandopaletta6@gmail.co
m

armenticamilla@gmail.com
armentigabriel@gmail.com

arrotini.camilla2005@gmail
.com

arsham.ulcigrai@gmail.co
m

artene.julia@gmail.com

artiom.santagata@gmail.co
m

arturogresta@gmail.com

arundelliantonello@gmail.c
om

arwa.hammami@moreaviv
arelli.edu.it

aryditerlizzi@gmail.com
aryvisca2006 @gmail.com
as.paciucci@gmail.com

ascaniodicristofaro@gmail.
com

ascaniodominici@gmail.co
m

Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash

armaan
Armando

Armando

Camilla
Gabiriel

Camilla

arsham

giulia
Artiom

Arturo

Manuel

Arwa

arianna
Arianna
Anna Sofia

Ascanio

Ascanio

gujjar
Vespere

Paletta

Armenti
Armenti

Arrotini

ulcigrai

artene

Santagata

Gresta

Arundelli

Hammami

di terlizzi
Visca

Paciucci

Di Cristofaro

Dominici

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
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[rXOx9rqeAxtXp.
IrXOX9RIJ3HNZZ.
IrX0x93qds8SFi.

IrXOx9Liutajry.
[rX0x9scsFQ2dC.
[IrXOx9SyH5N5RN.

[rX0x9jU8eVcPd.

IrX0x9j0xMkqgZO.
IrXOx9TMgDbKck.

Ir’XOX9FJK10bTJ.
IrX0x92j3VmxaN.

Ir’XOX9ESMC2NSA.

IrXOx9Wykk89Ed.
IrX0x9j82ATtLQq.
IrXOx9d4eJJ9bo.

IrXOXOIgETWW?ZT.

IrXOX9QFtOIKSR.

IrX0x992Pn44n6.



142

143

144
145

146
147
148

149

150
151

152
153

154
155

156
157
158

N—

ascenzipietrol0@gmail.co
m

ascionegabrielel61@gmail
.com

asgarradavide@gmail.com

ashleymosqueral7l@gmai
l.com

ashu84122@gmail.com
asia.antinori@gmail.com

asia.cannoni99@gmail.co
m

asia.canori@liceodonatellit
erni.it

asia.cosaro06@gmail.com

asia.dagostino.05@gmail.c
om

asia.favero@iisviasarandi.it

asia.fedeli@liceomontalero
ma.it

asia.francucci@gmail.com

asia.rossi@leopoldopirelli.e
du.it

asia.salvador@icloud.com
Asia.zaccari05@gmail.com

asia_botticelli@omnicompr

PIETRO

Gabriele

Davide

Ashley

Amrit Pal
Asia

Asia

Asia

Asia

Asia

Asia

Asia

Asia

Asia

asia
Asia

Asia

ASCENZ|

Ascione

D'Amico

Mosquera

Singh
Antinori

Cannoni

Canori

Cosaro

D’Agostino

Favero

Fedeli

Francucci

Rossi

salvador
Zaccari

Botticelli

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes
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IrXOx9hgp7uURuU.

IrXOx9VByd5hxZ.

IrXOx98BtVWOKDb.
[rXOx9krukERDi.

IrXOX9NWRAI5Ia.
IrX0x9lsgLZaS9.
IrXOx9xGi77byl.

IrX0x9zGpUOVB7.

IrXOx9CIiDTPCPu.
IrX0x903zWSzkq.

[rXOx9ucoitixs.

IrXOx9S3X25SG1.

[IrXOx9fOSnORpw.
IrXOx9wdNRjpJJ.

IrXOx9ovKIFijz.
IrXOx9cyQwFRfh.
IrXOx9yGybxzU8.

Page 10/13



159
160

161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170

171
172
173
174
175
176

177

_—m e imimatial A, . 2
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—

asiaabuosoo6@gmail.com

asiabaldassarriO5@gmail.c
om

asiabergo@manzonilatina.
edu.it

asiabrunetti7@gmail.com
asiacalvani@libero.it
asiacestral9@gmail.com
asiachanel04@gmail.com
asiaciaschetti@gmail.com
asiaciucciarelli@gmail.com
asiacloe06@icloud.com

asiacoluccini31l@gmail.co
m

asiadesantis2005@gmail.c
om

asiadifrancoo@icloud.com
asiadirita@gmail.com

asiafiora2005@gmail.com
asiafosc@gmail.com
asiafriggi@gmail.com

asiagrammatico@gmail.co
m

asiaguida@itcvittorioveneto

Asia

Asia

asia

Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia

asia

Asia

asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia

Asia

asia

Buoso

Baldassarri

bergo

Brunetti
Calvani
Cestra
Negri
Ciaschetti
Ciucciarelli
Montanesi

coluccini

De Santis

di franco
Di Rita
Fioravanti
Foschi
Friggi

Grammatico

guida

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9PJrBFABR.
IrXOx9SIRRtdpa.

IrXOx9fwB6vimH.

IrXOx9Mzao3VW4.
IrXOx9aoKVgxhu.
IrXOx95ibX8g2w.
IrXOx95FVs2myP.
IrXOx9KhBT859C.
IrX0x9ynlQ2pyq.

IrX0x9jUc8iB4f.

IrXOx9QX0Wpahl.

IrXOx9liVEH806.

IrXO0x9Za4alWa30.
IrXOx9eBPRE9kz.
IrX0x910439g3B2.
IrXOx97nB3rlUV.
IrXOx9qVsiG4RI.

[rXOx94JHSwW8PF.

IrX0x949DDrjl0.
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178
179
180

181

182

183

184
185
186
187

188
189
190

191
192

193
194

19

—

asiamangiolal@gmail.com
asiamanvO5@gmail.com

asiamaria.cusoleto@iisvias
arandi.it

asiamarsellaO6@gmail.co
m

asiamodesti@liceomibe.ed
u.it

asianobile.studente@convit
togbvico.edu.it

asiapacellal3@gmail.com
asiapanicciaO6@gmail.com
asiapriolo@libero.it

asiariccina8234@gmail.co
m

asiarocchio@gmail.com
asiasardellitti@icloud.com

Asiasolazzi@manzonilatina
.edu.it

asiavocci2015@gmail.com

Asile.barca.2000@gmail.co
m

asjaaciorraa02@gmail.com

assensorosaria@gmail.co
m

asia
Asia

Asia Maria

asia

asia

Asia

Asia
Asia
Asia

Asia

Asia
asia

Asia

Asia

Ludovico

Alessandro

Maria Giovanna

mangiola
Mancini

Cusoleto

marsella

modesti

Nobile

Pacella
Paniccia
Priolo

Ricci

Rocchi
sardellitti

Solazzi

Vocci

Gozzi

Clemente

Fuoco

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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N—

astriamedeo@gmail.com
astris71@gmail.com

astronauta99.ds@gmail.co
m

atofaneidiana0@gmail.com

atomic.ryzee@gmail.com

Amedeo
Rocco Astris

aurora

Diana loana

Vito Andrea

Astri
Di Pietrantonio

di stefano

Atofanei

Portas

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
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